
Qualifying feed manufacturers, livestock sales companies and 
drivers can feed their bottom line and improve their safety 
program by joining the Texas Cattle Feeders Association  
safety group.

Members earn a premium discount, have access to a  
safety plan specific to the cattle-feeding industry, and can 
qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders 
have access to thousands of free training materials in our 
safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, 
engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.

All Texas Mutual policyholders have the opportunity to earn 
individual dividends, but as a member of the Texas Cattle 
Feeders Association, you may qualify for an additional group 
dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group 
dividends are based on the group’s loss history rather than a 
company’s individual history.

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

TOTAL

$ 172,649

$ 132,581

$ 146,217

$ 167,576

$ 195,961

$ 147,562

$ 176,118

$ 212,978

$ 143,856

$ 181,697

$ 267,620

$ 3,042,897

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2002-2023.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and 
must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

SS-1926-2311 • ©2023  Texas Mutual Insurance Company

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION INSURANCE

W O R K  S A F E ,  T E X A SSM

texasmutual.com

Feed your
bottom line
with Texas Cattle Feeders 

Association safety group

2014, 8288

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES#

Janet Cooper
janet.cooper@fairlygroup.com

(806) 345-3644
tcfa.org

To learn more about safety groups, 
contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.

LEARN MORE

CONTACT INFORMATION

2023 $ 191,052




