# Feed your bottom line

## with Texas Cattle Feeders Association safety group

# QUALIFYING CLASS CODES

2014, 8288

#### CONTACT INFORMATION

Janet Cooper janet.cooper@fairlygroup.com (806) 345-3644 tcfa.org

#### LEARN MORE

To learn more about safety groups, contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.





Qualifying feed manufacturers, livestock sales companies and drivers can feed their bottom line and improve their safety program by joining the Texas Cattle Feeders Association safety group.

Members earn a premium discount, have access to a safety plan specific to the cattle-feeding industry, and can qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thousands of free training materials in our safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.

## DIVIDEND HISTORY

All Texas Mutual policyholders have the opportunity to earn individual dividends, but as a member of the Texas Cattle Feeders Association, you may qualify for an additional group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the group's loss history rather than a company's individual history.

2023	\$ 191,052
2022	\$ 172,649
2021	\$ 132,581
2020	\$ 146,217
2019	\$ 167,576
2018	\$ 195,961
2017	\$ 147,562
2016	\$ 176,118
2015	\$ 212,978
2014	\$ 143,856
2013	\$ 181,697
2012	\$ 267,620
TOTAL	\$ 3,042,897

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2002-2023.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.







